
CUPA ROMANIEI U 19 MASCULIN, 21 – 22. 02 BUCURESTI 

                                                 

                                

Nr NUME, PRENUME AN CLUB SPORTIV 

1 ANCA VALENTIN 2008 ACS MURESUL LUDUS 

2 BEJ SERGIU  2013 CS ACADEMIA DD ARAD 

3 MARIN ALEBERT 2014 CS DINAMO BUCUREST 

4 MOISEANU TEODOR 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

5 UNGUREANU STEFAN 2010 CS PETROLUL PLOIESTI 

6 PINTILIE CAROL 2010 CS POLITEHNICA IASI 

7 BENDESCU MATEI 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

8 PODAR ROBERT 2008 CS RAPID BUCURESTI 

9 LUPASCU ALEXANDRU 2008 ~  II ~ II ~ 

10 EPARU MATEI 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

11 VADUVA DAVID 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

12 TRASCU LUCA 2008 ~  II ~ II ~ 

13 NITA MATEI 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

14 FONARIUC DENIS 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

15 BADEA STEFAN 2008 CS TT 2A LUCEINI 

16 BOLOVANEANU ANDI 2008 ~  II ~ II ~ 

17 GAGIU DAVID 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

18 MERTIC ALEXANDRU 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

19 ROSU LUCA ANDREI 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

20 MARINESCU SASHA 2011 CS U CRAIOVA 

21 IDORASI ALEXANDRU 2010 CS VOINTA CAMPULUNG 

22 COBZARU CLAUDIU 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

23 PICU PATRIC 2008 CS COMUNAL DUMBRAVITA 

24 GARNAI ZALAN 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

25 BOKA NORBERT 2007 CSM ARAD 

26 NAGY MIHAI 2009 CS GLORIA BISTRITA 

27 IONESCU MIHAI 2007 ~  II ~ II ~ 

28 BAICAN ALEXANDRU 2007 ~  II ~ II ~ 

29 DUMITRU STEFAN 2013 CSM BUZAU 

30 TEODORU MATEI 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

31 TEODORU PAVEL 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

32 CANEA KOCSIS ANDRAS 2007 CNNM TG SECUIESC 

33 URUS KRISTOF 2007 ~  II ~ II ~ 

34 MARTON ADAM 2007 ~  II ~ II ~ 

35 BORSAN DAVID 2009 CSM MEDIAS 



36 STOICA KEWIN 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

37 PREDA MARK 2008 CSM SLATINA 

38 CUCURIGU PAUL 2009 CSM VATRA DORNEI 

39 OPREA BOGDAN ANDREI 2009 CSO BRADUL VISEUL DE SUS 

40 POPESCU ANDREI 2007 CSS 1 BUCURESTI 

41 ANGHEL PATRICK 2007 CSS CRAIOVA 

42 PRIBEAGU SEBASTIAN 2007 ~  II ~ II ~ 

43 ILIE ALEXANDRU 2007 ~  II ~ II ~ 

44 MORCOV RAZVAN 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

45 TORO DAVID 2011 CSS ODORHEIU SECUIESC 

46 BARDAS MARK 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

47 CEAUSESCU RARES 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

48 CZIGLER ALBERT 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

49 KOLUMBAN DAVID 2010 CSS TG MURES 

50 UTA DAVID 2009 CSTA BUCURESTI 

51 STATE MALIN 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

52 MARC RAZVAN 2010 LPS BISTRITA 

53 CARABAS VICTOR 2008 LPS NR CONSTANTA 

54 DIDU GABRIEL 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

55 NEAGU GEORGE 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

56 DELCA AYAN 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

57 RADULESCU SERBAN 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

58 AHERGHELITEI MIHAI 2009 ACS SPARTANII DUMBRAVENI 

59 DANGUEA TUDOR 2008 ~  II ~ II ~ 

60 FIRANESCU DAVID 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

61 DANESCU MARIUS 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

62 SANDU IOAN 2010  CSM MOINESTI 

63 SIMA DANIEL 2010 CS STAR MIOVENI 

64 OPREA LUCA 2007 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 

65 ISTRATE ROBERT 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

66 CHIRACHES ERIC 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

67 BADESCU ANDREI 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

68 IORDAN ALEXANDRU 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

69 IORDAN MIHAI 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

70 SAFTOIU TUDOR 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

71 VITAN ANDREI 2008 ~  II ~ II ~ 

72 CHIRITA MIRCEA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

73 VITAN VICTOR 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

74 TIBIRNA ANDREI 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 



75 NICOLAE DARIUS 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

76 NAMULEAC ILIE 2007 CSM BISTRITA 

77 BOGDAN RAUL 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

78 RUS FLAVIUS 2008 ~  II ~ II ~ 

79 CREUCU RAUL 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

80 IONEL ALEXANDRU 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

81 NEMES TUDOR 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

82 GLIGORAS IANIS 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

83 TALOS ANTONIO 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

84 IONESCU VLAD 2011 SCM GLORIA BUZAU 

85 ANGHEL BOGDAN 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



CUPA ROMANIEI U 19 FEMININ, 21 – 22. 02 BUCURESTI 

                                                 

                                

Nr NUME, PRENUME AN CLUB SPORTIV 

1 PORTASE DARIA 2008 ACS ACTIV GALATI 

2 ANCA ANA MARIA 2010 ACS MURESUL LUDUS 

3 BALAZS BOGLARKA 2010 CNNM TG SECUIESC 

4 CANEA KOCSIS ABIGEL 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

5 BEJAN BOGLARKA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

6 PASTINA IZABELA 2014 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI 

7 SIIA ELENA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

8 IONASCU NADALIA 2012 CS RAPID BUCURESTI 

9 STOICA PATRICIA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

10 IONASCU ARINA 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

11 MOSNEAGU MAIA 2011 CS SOMUZ FALTICENI 

12 GAMAN CARMINA 2007 CS U CRAIOVA 

13 PRIBEAGU BIANCA 2012 CS VOINTA CAMPULUNG 

14 MOLDOVAN DORA 2010 CS COMUNAL DUMBRAVITA 

15 JUMATE TEODORA 2007 ~  II ~ II ~ 

16 PRECUP IARINA 2007 CSM ARAD 

17 MADAR MAYA 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

18 MAGURAN DARIA 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

19 IVAN ADRIANA 2013 CSM BUZAU 

20 BRATU ANTONIA 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

21 DECSEI EMMA 2010 CSM CLUJ NAPOCA 

22 MOCA MARA 2007 CSM MEDIAS 

23 BUDIU IOANA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

24 CUCERZAN SONIA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

25 COMSA PATRICIA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

26 BIRLONCEA MARA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

27 MATACHE ANA 2010 CSM SLATINA 

28 JOITA PATRICIA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

29 TOMA BIANCA 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

30 ILIE ANDREEA INGRID 2011 CSO VOLUNTARI 

31 ILIE ALEXANDRA ERICA 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

32 LAZAR EVA 2008 CSS CRAIOVA 

33 TRUSCULESCU ANASTASIA 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

34 VOINEA NATALIA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

35 RAILEANU RAISSA 2008 CSTA BUCURESTI 



36 JANTEA SERENA 2008 ~  II ~ II ~ 

37 MEI – ROSU BIANCA 2007 LPS NR CONSTANTA 

38 CARACOSTEA ADELINA 2008 ~  II ~ II ~ 

39 DUMITRU CRISTINA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

40 STOIAN ALEXANDRA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

41 BUHACIUC CRINA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

42 MINGHIRAS ANAMARIA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

43 TAP MAIA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

44 GRIGORENCO DARIA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

45 BARBU SARA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

46 GALAN ANDREEA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

47 DRUGA IOANA 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

48 PALANGEAN IRIS 2007 SCM DUNAREA GIURGIU 

49 PAUN MARIA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

50 SANDU VASILICA 2009 CSM MOINESTI 

51 MURARIU MIRUNA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

52 SARDENI TEODORA 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

53 JIFCU ANDREEA 2008 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 

54 BAIASU ANDREEA 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

55 DICU ALEXANDRA 2009 ~  II ~ II ~ 

56 SERBAN KARISS 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

57 IONESCU IOANA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

58 MIU MARIA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

59 SINGEORZAN CRISTINA 2007 CSM BSITRITA 

60 TAMAS VIVIEN 2008 ~  II ~ II ~ 

61 TANASE ADELINA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

62 SUVEI DIANA 2010 ~  II ~ II ~ 

63 PATRANOIU MARIA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



CUPA ROMANIEI U 15 MASCULIN, 20 – 21. 02 BUCURESTI 

                                                 

                                

Nr NUME, PRENUME AN CLUB SPORTIV 

1 LEON VICTOR 2013 ACS ACTIV GALATI 

2 PAIUS VLAD 2012 ASOCIATIA CS TENIS DE MASA HD 

3 BEJ SERGIU 2013 CS ACADEMIA DD ARAD 

4 ROMAN DAVID 2012 ~  II ~ II ~  

5 MARIN ALBERT 2014 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI 

6 COMANOIU ANDREI 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

7 MOISEANU TEODOR 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

8 ALEXANDRU DAVID 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

9 POSTOLACHE NICHITA 2015 ~  II ~ II ~ 

10 UNGUREANU DAVID 2011 CS FC ARGES PITESTI 

11 MIHAI VLAD 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

12 BOSTINARU FILIP 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

13 RUNCEANU DAVID 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

14 VASILOIU STEFAN 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

15 BUICEA RARES 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

16 IONESCU MIHAI 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

17 GHEORGHE RADU 2012 CS PETROLUL PLOIESTI 

18 BENDESCU MATEI 2011 CS POLITEHNICA IASI 

19 MOROSANU ALEXANDRU 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

20 NITA MATEI 2013 CS RAPID BUCURESTI 

21 FONARIUC DENIS 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

22 HODIS TUDOR 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

23 BARGOANU ANDREI 2011 CS TT 2A LUCIENI 

24 MARINESCU SASHA 2011 CS U CRAIOVA 

25 ILINA DANIEL 2014 CS VOINTA CAMPULUNG 

26 GARNAI ZALAN 2012 CS COMUNAL DUMBRAVITA 

27 DEHELEAN ALEXANDRU 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

28 POPESCU RAZVAN 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

29 DUMITRU STEFAN 2013 CSM BUZAU 

30 TEODORU PAVEL 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

31 MIHALACHE ANDREI 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

32 STOICESCU RADU 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

33 SUCILEA VICTOR 2012 CSM CLUJ NAPOCA 

34 POP ALEXANDRU 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

35 VIGU EMANUEL 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 



36 STOICA KEWIN 2012 CSM MEDIAS 

37 BORSAN PETRU 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

38 BURLACU EDUARD 2011 CSM RM SARAT 

39 LEAUA FABIAN 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

40 TOLOS IANIS 2011 CSM SLATINA 

41 CORBEANU DAVID 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

42 BIRSAN EDUARD 2011 CSS 1 BUCURESTI 

43 PETRESCU DENIS 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

44 CRISTEA RARES 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

45 MINCU THEODOR 2011 CSS CRAIOVA 

46 MORCOV ANDREI 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

47 NEDELCU VLAD 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

48 TORO DAVID 2011 CSS ODORHEIU SECUIESC 

49 BARDAS MARK 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

50 CEAUSESCU RARES 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

51 CZIGLER ALBERT 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

52 GERGELY ALMOS 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

53 KISS DAVID 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

54 HURUBA CRISTIAN 2011 CSS TG MURES 

55 ROSU IOAN 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

56 MOLDOVAN CIPRIAN 2012 LPS BISTRITA 

57 IONEL DRAGOS 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

58 DELCA AYAN 2012 LPS NR CONSTANTA 

59 RADULESCU SERBAN 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

60 IORDACHE DRAGOS 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

61 PURCAREA RADU 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

62 MAGURA CASIAN 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

63 MAGURA LARIAN 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

64 RUSU MATEI 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

65 DRUGA PAVEL 2016 ~  II ~ II ~ 

66 LINOIU ALEXANDRU 2015 ~  II ~ II ~ 

67 DRAGUT TUDOR 2012 CSM MOINESTI 

68 STOICA SERAFIM 2012 CS STAR MIOVENI 

69 DEACONU IONUT EDUARD 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

70 VISAN DAVID ANDREAS 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

71 BADESCU ANDREI 2012 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 

72 IORDAN MIHAI 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

73 SAFTOIU TUDOR 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

74 TALOS ANTONIO 2012 CSM BISTRITA 



75 FIRICAN ANDREI 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

76 FOGORASI DAVID 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

77 IONESCU VLAD 2011 SCM GLORIA BUZAU 

78 ROMAN ANDREI 2011 CS PING PONG ACADEMY 

79 VINCZI AKOS 2011 CSS SF GHEORGHE 

80 STOICA MIHAI 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

81 ASZTALOS SZABOLCS 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



CUPA ROMANIEI U 15 FEMININ, 20 – 21. 02 BUCURESTI 

                                                 

                                

Nr NUME, PRENUME AN CLUB SPORTIV 

1 BEJAN BOGLARKA 2011 CNNM TG SECUIESC 

2 PASTINA IZABELA 2014 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI 

3 CEAUSESCU REBECA 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

4 SIIA ELENA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

5 BOROICA MARIA  2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

6 IGNAT VALENTINA 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

7 IONASCU NADALIA 2012 CS RAPID BUCURESTI 

8 SIMON ECATERINA 2012 CS SEPSI SIC SF GHEORGHE 

9 FELDIOREAN ALESSANSDRA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

10 MOSNEAGU MAIA 2011 CS SOMUZ FALTICENI 

11 BAGNEANU RAISA 2011 CS VOINTA CAMPULUNG 

12 PRIBEAGU BIANCA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

13 MADAR MAYA 2011 CSM ARAD 

14 IVAN ADRIANA 2013 CSM BUZAU 

15 BRATU ANTONIA 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

16 BURLACU DIANA 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

17 DUMITRU GIULIA 2015 ~  II ~ II ~ 

18 FURDUI MARIA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

19 BIRLONCEA MARA 2011 CSM MEDIAS 

20 JOITA PATRICIA 2011 CSM SLATINA 

21 TOMA BIANCA 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

22 ALEXANDRU FLORENTINA 2015 ~  II ~ II ~ 

23 MACAU PATRICIA 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

24 GHERGHINA RALUCA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

25 VASILE CAROLINA 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

26 ILIE ANDREEA INGRID 2011 CSO VOLUNTARI 

27 ILIE ALEXANDRA ERICA 2014 ~  II ~ II ~ 

28 TRUSCULESCU IARINA 2011 CSS CRAIOVA 

29 STANCU RAISA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

30 UNGVARI KRISZTA 2015 CSS TG MURES 

31 TOMESCU ILINCA 2016 CSTA BUCURESTI 

32 STOIAN ALEXANDRA 2012 LPS NR CONSTANTA 

33 BUHACIUC CRINA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

34 MINGHIRAS ANAMARIA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

35 TAP MAIA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 



36 PETCULESCU LETITIA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

37 DRUGA IOANA 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

38 VASILCIC EMILI 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

39 GALAN ANDREEA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

40 PASTINA ALEXIA 2012 LPS SLATINA 

41 PUENEA DARIA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

42 PESCARU AMALIA 2016 ~  II ~ II ~ 

43 MIRCEA INGRID 2011 SCM DUNAREA GIURGIU 

44 IATAN DELIA 2011 ~  II ~ II ~ 

45 FARCAS SONIA 2015 SCM ZALAU 

46 MURARIU MIRUNA 2011 CSM MOINESTI 

47 SARDENI TEODORA 2013 ~  II ~ II ~ 

48 SERBAN KARISS 2012 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 

49 IONESCU IOANA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

50 MIU MARIA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

51 SIIA SOFIA 2016 LPS SLATINA 

52 LABO ANTONIA 2015 SCM ZALAU 

53 PATRANOIU MARIA 2011 CSM BISTRITA 

54 TANASE ANTONIA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

55 CODREANU DARIA 2012 ~  II ~ II ~ 

56 OPREA ERICA 2015 CSM BUZAU 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    


